

UNIT AND LUMP SUM PRICE TABLE: It is agreed between Her Majesty and Contractor that the following table is the unit prices and lump sum prices table used for this contract.

IMMERSION SITE DISPOSAL OPTION

Item No.	Description	Unit of Measure (Unit Prices Only)	Authorized Quantities	Unit Price / Value of Item	Value to Date
1	Mobilization / Démobilization	Unit	1,00		
2	Uncontaminated Dredging	m ³ mp	4 000,00		
3	Evacuation of Uncontaminated Sediments Factor of 5.5 X m ³ mp	m ³ mp/km	22 000,00		
4	Contaminated Dredging	m ³ mp	200,00		
5	Transport of the Sediments to the Pier Factor of 1.0 X m ³ mp	m ³ mp/km	200,00		
6	Mobilization and Demobilization of Heavy Equipment	Hour	60,00		
7	Loader	Hour	20,00		
8	Excavator	Hour	20,00		
9	Installation of a Containment Curtain	Linear meter	150,00		
10	Rental of "New-Jersey" Type Blocks	Unit per day	90,00		
11	Waterproof Canvas for Temporary Pool	Square Meter	120,00		
12	Loading and Transport Costs Semi-trailers (4 Axels) 300km to Belledune Disposal Site +/- 200 m ³ X 1.8t/m ³ = 360 tonnes 360 tonnes X 300 km = 108,000 t/km	Ton kilometer	108 000,00		
13	Layout Charges - Burial	Ton	360,00		
				IMMERSION SITE DISPOSAL	TOTAL THIS PAGE / ▶